Subject Code Publisher Tick Price Subtotal
A1 Marshall Cavendish $9.00
A2 Child Educational Co. $2.40
A3 EPH NFY
B1 Marshall Cavendish $5.35
B2 Child Educational Co. $2.40
B3 EPH NFY
C1 Star Publishing $8.55

9:00am to 3:00pm (Weekdays)
Online order: Credit / Debit card or PayNow On-site Purchase: Cash, NETS, NTUC Care Fund or CDAC e-vouchers
How to Order
Online order (for collection in school or delivery to home):
Please log in to thecontinental.sg/palmview with PIN: PV8007 from 16 November to 16 December 2022.
Online orders require at least 5 working days for processing.
Applicants for MOE Financial Assistance Scheme (FAS) should not place any online orders.
Notes
a) To ensure you get the correct edition of textbooks, it is advisable to purchase your books from the school bookshop.
b) Pls contact the bookshop at 6385-3077 to arrange for any exchange or discrepancy claim within 7 days of collection/delivery.
c) Prices stated are inclusive of 7% GST, valid till 31 December 2022. (GST Reg No.: 06357000M)
Section B: Other Books & Stationery (Compulsory Items)
Code Description Qty Tick Unit Price Subtotal
S GENERAL
S1 Student Diary 2023 1 $4.40 $4.40
S2 Palm View A4 Writing Pad (EL Composition) 1 $1.50 $1.50
S3 Lined Jotter Book (Math) 1 $0.60 $0.60
S4
Palm View Subject Ring Files - (Red for Maths-1pc) (Orange for
English-1pc) (Yellow for Science-1pc)
3 $3.80 $11.40
S5 Palm View A4 Clear Soft Case with Zip 1 $1.50 $1.50
S6 Mathematical Set (Protractor & Set Square) 1 $1.80 $1.80
S7 White Board** 1 $1.60 $1.60
S8 White Board Marker (Black/Blue)** 1 $1.00 $1.00
S9 White Board Duster (Medium)** 1 $1.20 $1.20
S10 2 Buttons Clear Plastic File - B4 size** 1 $1.30 $1.30
**Purchase is not required if student has previously bought the item
ART
S11 edu3 Triangular Colour Pencil 24 cols box (Value Pack) 1 $7.40 $7.40
S12 OMNI Golden Nylon Flat, pack sizes 4, 8,10,12 1 $8.90 $8.90
S13 edu3 Oil Pastel 25 Cols, Card Box 1 $4.90 $4.90
S14 edu3 Water Colour Paint, 14 Cols 1 $5.90 $5.90
S15 Staedtler Drawing Pen set, nib size 0.2mm, 0.4mm & 0.8mm 1 $7.80 $7.80
S16 A4 Sketch Book 1 $2.40 $2.40
S17 Apron** 1 $4.50 $4.50
S18 School A3 PP Art Bag** 1 $6.90 $6.90
**Purchase is not required if student has previously bought the item
CHINESE LANGUAGE
S19 Palm View A5 Medium Square Exercise Book 2 $0.60 $1.20
S20 Palm View A4 Chinese Composition Pad 1 $1.60 $1.60
S21 Palm View Subject Ring File - (Green for MT) 1 $3.80 $3.80
S22 HansVision Chinese Electronic Dict. PX2181 (Approved by MOE)** 1 $53.00 $53.00
**Purchase is not required if student has previously bought the item
MALAY LANGUAGE
S23 Palm View A5 Single Line Exercise Book 3 $0.60 $1.80
S24 Lined Jotter Book 1 $0.60 $0.60
S25 Palm View A4 Writing Pad (ML Composition) 1 $1.50 $1.50
S26 Palm View Subject Ring File - (Green for MT) 1 $3.80 $3.80
S27 Kamus Dewan (Edisi Keempat) (Approved by MOE)** 1 $34.50 $34.50
**Purchase is not required if student has previously bought the item
Section C: Optional Items
Code Description Qty Tick Unit Price Subtotal
T1 edu3 PRIME Drawing pencils B,2B,3B,4B,5B,6B 1 $6.90 $6.90
T2 A5 Exercise Book Cover (10pcs) 1 $2.50 $2.50
T3 Book Covers Set - Primary 4 / 5 / 6 (18pcs) 1 $9.30 $9.30
T4 High Quality 2B Pencil (12pcs/set) 1 $2.50 $2.50
T5 A4 Expanding File with Handle 1 $6.90 $6.90
Total for Section B & C :